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Bulle Rock

320 Blenheim Lane, Havre de Grace, MD 21078 | www.bullerockgc.com | 410-939-8887

2025 GOLF MEMBERSHIP RATES

updated Fall/Winter 2023

DUES & RATE SCHEDULE
INDIVIDUAL | $3,500

SPOUSE | $1,925
CHILD(REN) AGES 18-21 | $1,925
CHILD(REN) AGES 17 & UNDER | $1,000
~a 5% City of Havre de Grace Amusement (A&A Tax) will be applied to all memberships ~

TRAIL/CART FEE
$27 per player, per round (inclusive of MD and 5% Amusement Tax)
S15 per player, per round after 5:30PM

Optional*: UNLIMITED Trail/Cart Fee | $2,500 per Individual Member
$3,250 per couple or individual with one child
*must be purchased at the inception of membership*

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS
Unlimited Golf Green Fees
30-Day Advance Tee Time Booking (online or via Golf Shop)
Unlimited Use of Practice Facilities (driving range, short-game area, two putting greens)
Personal Locker | Bag Storage | USGA Handicap
10% Discount on all Golf Shop Merchandise (specials and sale items excluded)
10% Discount on all Food & Beverage (specials and private events excluded)
Elective Charging Privileges (automated monthly billing and payment)
Invitation to all Member-Only Events (additional fees apply)
No Monthly or Annual Food & Beverage Minimums Required
No Member Assessments

Two Payment Options
1) Pay Dues in Full | Individual $3,675 ~ Couple $5,696.25
2) Two Equal Payments | April & September or July & December
Individual $1929.38 x 2 ~ Couple $2,990.53 x 2
*payments include respective A&A tax*





